1 2 3 4 v 5 6 7 8
BILL OF MATERIALS
POSN ITEM ID NAME DESCRIPTION QTY | UM
1 SKU0139861 | QF40-150-ARV EUDF-SUPP CENTERING RING,ALUM,QF40,FKM 2 EA
2 SKU0140021 | QF40XQF16C EUDF-SUPP REDUCING FULL NIPPLE,CONICAL, SS,QF40 TO QF16 1 EA
3 SKU0139863 | QF40-150-BC EUDF-SUPP CLAMP,BULKHEAD,AL,QF40,INCS (6)10-32X5/8" SS SCREWS 2 EA
4 SKU0192428 | HCHM0508-016S4 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,SS, M5 X 16MM LG 12 EA
5 SKU0139410 | QF16-075-ARV EUDF-SUPP CENTERING RING,ALUM,QF16,BROWN FKM O-RING 1 EA
6 SKU0139539 | QF16X4MVCR EUDF-SUPP ADAPTER,SS,QF16 TO 1/4"MALE VCR 1 EA
7 SKU0139416 | QF16-075-C EUDF-SUPP CLAMP ALUMINUM,QF16,CAST 1/2" & 3/4" 1 EA
8 SKU0102292 | 4AXVCR-GAC EUDF-SUPP GASKET,VCR,CAJON,COPPER,1/4" 13 EA
9 SKU0260997 | FPR-ND-71-6.35-2 EUDF-SUPP VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, SS, NC ACTUATOR, ¥4 FEMALE UJR FACE SEAL 2 EA
10 SKU0270737 | KQ2L04-M5 ELBOW,ONE TOUCH,4MM TUBE,M5 x0.8 THREAD 2 EA
11 SKU0123284 | FO275XQF40 EUDF-SUPP ADAPTER,SS,2-3/4"UHV FLANGE TO QF40 FLANGE 1 EA
12 SKU0130410 | L-0275 EUDF-SUPP ELBOW, RADIUS, 2.46"A, 1.5"0D, 2.75" FLANGE, UHV FITTING 1 EA
13 SKU0275546 | 390-222 EUDF CAP MANOMETER, 1 TORR, .25% READING ACCURACY, DN40CF-R, 15 PIN 1 EA
14 SKU0350491 | FKITO275MPLATENUTSIL | FO275 HARDWARE KIT, M6X35, HEX HEAD 2 EA
15 SKU0138363 | PN-0275M PLATE NUT SET,FOR 2-3/4"0OD UHV FLGS,24/SET,METRIC M6 1 EA
17 SKU0265245 | FC-F100N2-233 MASS FLOW CONTROLLER, 1005, N2, ELASTOMER SEAL, 100 SCCM, 1/4" MALE UJR, 1 EA
18 SKU0153247 | WPNMO040S4 WASHERS,FLAT,M4,SS 2 EA
1CAP 19 SKU0182165 | HBHM0407-006S4 SCREW,BUTTON HEADCAP,18-855,M4 X 6MM, .7 PITCH 2 EA
20 SKU0272037 | D-A0050915 EUDF-SUPP GAS INLET ASSEMBLY 1 EA
CAPACITANCE 21 SKU0279423 | D-A0052657 EUDF-SUPP MODULAR PLATFORM,GAS, 5 MFC MANIFOLD WELDMENT 1 EA
MANOMETER v 22 | SKU0102231 | 4FVCR-CP CAP,FEMALE,VCR,CAJON,SS, /4" 4 | EA
/\ 23 SKU0103410 | 6LV-4WVCR9DF EUDF-SUPP ELBOW,UNION,SWAGELOK,316SS,1/4 WELDED,FVCR 1 EA
Pad 24 SKU0354674 | PTN112684-02S002 GAS LINE, PC GAS INJECTION TO SPLIT 1 EA
:: / 25 SKU0354675 | PTN112684-02S001 GAS LINE, MANIFOLD ELBOW TO SPLIT 1 EA
PROCESS Ne
| CHAMBER
| [
PC GAS INJ |
SEE NOTE 6
(247 |
N '
|
|
ﬂ'
1
PC GAS INJ a
MFC1 ISO %
| —
M| | | MASS FLOW 4| }_&_{ |_ p—
PROCESS GAS #1 1] I CONTROLLER IAVERYERYE
' SEE NOTE 6 6 1 1 1
1MFC _| |
SEE NOTE 5 %
| SEE NOTE 4 @
( P W
‘{'&
| ‘r.o I
BRACKET SUPPLIED
WITH FRAME o
75 .i '\\f”
‘\.C‘\'- I"J‘
§ . /’\_ .u’ )
/ N‘l{,\(‘!’ '
3 - S
| 42 )
\.b\'l!i . S S *
| PN
w . S .
[ >
S
59 LR
IMFC 1) N s
« S\ ?
B MFC1 ISO % /21N y
NEDY /23 > 9
v v The attached drawings are related to your current order and are provided for your review. No work will begin until we have received
your approval. Please contact your sales representative as soon as possible. Please note that changes to the drawing package
y (that are determined to be out of scope) may result in chargeable expenses, a delay in the project schedule, and ultimately a delayed
delivery. Your approval authorizes KJLC to manufacture the components as described in the drawing package.
0-0 ECO-100685 RELEASED FOR CUSTOMER APPROVAL SAB 03/02/2021
REV ECO REVISION CATEGORY APPROVED DATE
SYVEOL LEGEND R e e K Lesker e
A\ sevson H] ot | s snemeorn | nosesiven urt ). Lesker.
: b wwwJesker .~ ] - ;
NOTES @ ITEM BALLOON - D © eb: v lesker.com Enabling Technology for a Better World Company Phone: +44 1424 458100
< RANGE 1PL XX 2PLXXX_ | SPL X XXX RANCH UL Yo% AL XK NOTE: THIS DRAWING, AND ITS CONTENT, IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF KURT J. LESKER COMPANY
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS], REFER TO TABLE 1 FOR @ rocaron 0-10 £0.03 001 £0.005 0-12 003 0,02 AND CAN NOT BE DISCLOSED OR USED EXCEPT WITH THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF KURT J. LESKER COMPANY.
STANDARD TOLERANCING INFORMATION. ' e e T Eon e Ton e 00 s GAS SCHEMATIC, (1) 100 SCEM MEC, 1 TORR CAPMAN
2. CLEANING PROCEDURE: MSW-DCP-100, LEVEL I I e o o 717 S —— (e - o =
3. DRAWING BASED ON: SKU0326712 5 D o R A
4. DO NOT INSTALL INLET BULKHEAD UNTIL AFTER PANEL INSTALLATION. O] 'S T T I B 7 PINLIZCSAOR00 § 4 SKWI§10 530, DECO
5. USE AT EVERY VCR CONNECTION. Ol wasnine, ST 05 “05 | o0 | 15 o | D [0 NTS ASSEMBLY PED ME oate 21212021
6. REPLACE #10-32 SCREWS. > 500 - 1800 £15 0.75 +0.40 > 600 - 1800 3.0 150
) T e e e e i o s BTG % 14081bs_ e 1 OF 1
1 2 3 4 A 5 6 7 8

APPROVAL REQUEST

APPROVAL REQUEST



